
Department Government Date of

receipt

Amount Claimed Amount of 

claim admitted

% of voting

share in CoC, 

if applicable 

1  Income Tax Department   Central Government 09-09-2025 8,27,16,111.00      -                      NA NA NA 0.00 8,27,16,111.00    

8,27,16,111.00     - - - -                          - 8,27,16,111.00    

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITOR (GOVERNMENT DUES)

Unsecured 

TOTAL - -

Annexure 7

Name of Corporate Debtor: Prolific Systems and Technologies Private Limited;  Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26.08.2025 List of Creditors as on: 18.09.2025

Not related 

Amount of

contingent

claim

Amount of any

mutual dues,

that may be 

setoff

Amount of

claim not

admitted

Amount of

claim under

verification

Remarks, If 

any

Sr. No. Details of the Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted

Nature of

claim

Whether

related

party?


